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King Kekaulike High School Academic Counselors 

 Academic 
Counselor 

 
Phone # 

 
Email Address 

9th Grade Elizabeth Esguerra 808-727-3513 eesguerra@kkhs.k12.hi.us 

10th Grade Theresa Cabral 808-727-3516 Theresa_Cabral@notes.k12.hi.us 

11th Grade Sylvia Frerking 808-727-3514  sfrerking@kkhs.k12.hi.us 

12th Grade Jayna Yamamoto 808-727-3515 jshimomura@kkhs.k12.hi.us  
or 

Jayna_Yamamoto@notes.k12.hi.us 

College & Career Jamie (Gomer) 
Kovacic 

808-727-3564 jgomer@kkhs.k12.hi.us 
Jamie_Gomer@notes.k12.hi.us 

  
 

Other Kekaulike Contacts 

Main Office   808-727-3500   

Principal Mark Elliott 808-727-3500 Mark_Elliott@notes.k12.hi.us 

Vice Principal Alison Uyehara 808-727-3506 Ahess@kkhs.k12.hi.us 

Vice Principal Ginifer Nania-Cole 808-727-3507 gnaniacole@kkhs.k12.hi.us 

Athletic Director PK Higa 808-727-3639 phiga@kkhs.k12.hi.us 

Athletic Trainer Alex Baldwin 808-727-3644 abaldwin@kkhs.k12.hi.us 

Athletic Trainer Rich Wu 808-727-3644 rwu@kkhs.k12.hi.us 

Attendance Jessica Freitas 808-727-3510 jfreitas@kkhs.k12.hi.us 

Cafeteria 
Manager 

Robin Newhouse 808-727-3531 Robin_Newhouse@notes.k12.hi.us 
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Head Custodian Carol Santos 808-727-3533 Carol_Santos@notes.k12.hi.u​s 

Health Aide Jan Pelekai 808-727-3511 jpelekai@kkhs.k12.hi.us 

Librarian Ketra Arcas 808-727-3526 karcas@kkhs.k12.hi.us 

Registrar Kim Uyehara 808-727-3519 kuyehara@kkhs.k12.hi.us 

School Resource 
Officer (SRO) 

Ofc. Marvin Tevaga 808-727-3521   

Student Services 
Coordinator 

Pam Hoff 808-727-3523 phoff@kkhs.k12.hi.us 

  

  
 


